
Our new wine list, is a wine lovers heaven. Carefully selected by country and region;
we are serving you signature grape varietals, the world most famous wine

regions and of course well-known growers from all over the globe.

We are confident, that no wine will disappoint you.
The short descriptions below the wines should help you, 

to find the right wine, for the right mood. 

INTRODUCTION

At “Laang”, we believe in great food and beverage experiences.
If we don’t carry one of your favourite wines on our list,

please feel free to bring your own bottle.

On Thursday’s we will not charge you corkage fee. 
Every other day its 250.000 VND per bottle

No corkage-fee on Thursday’s



SPARKLING  
CHARLES ROUX “BLANC DE BLANCS”
Burgundy
[Fruity – Fresh & Fizzy – Pleasant]

GRAPES VARIETY

Chardonnay
Aligote

ABV

11.5%

COUNTRY

France

GLASS

110

BOTTLE

450

WINE BY THE GLASS & BOTTLE

WHITE  

BARSALOU “LE PETIT”
Pays d’Oc IGP | Languedoc
[Citrus & Apricot – Fruity – Easy]

LES VOLETS CHARDONNAY
IGP Haute Vallée de l'Aude | Languedoc
[Bright & Fresh – Brioche – Toasted Hazelnut]

KONO
Marlborough 
[Exotic Fruits – Crisp & Zesty – Cheerful]
Wine Enthusiast: 90 points

GRAPES VARIETY

Grenache Blanc
Marsanne

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc

ABV

13.0%

13.0%

13.0%

COUNTRY

France

France

New Zealand

GLASS

100

120

150

BOTTLE

450

550

700

ROSÉ  

DE BORTOLI “FAMILY SELECTION”
New South Wales
[Fruity – Silky – Refreshing]

GRAPES VARIETY

Pink Moscato

ABV

12.5%

COUNTRY

Australia

GLASS

120

BOTTLE

550

RED  

CECCATO
Veneto DOC
[Perfumed Cherry– Round Spices – Rich]
Luca Maroni: 92 points

SANTA CAROLINA “ESTRELLAS”
D.O. Rapel Valley
[Cigar box – Vanilla – Black Pepper]

LES VOLETS PINOT NOIR
[Elegant – Fruity Bomb – Light Body] 
Sommelier Awards: Gold Medal

GRAPES VARIETY

Merlot

Cabernet
Sauvignon

Pinot Noir

ABV

13.0%

13.0%

13.5%

COUNTRY

Italy

Chile

France

GLASS

120

130

130

BOTTLE

550

600

650

All prices are quoted in ,000 VND and are subject to 10% Government tax and 5% service charge



WINE BY THE GLASS & BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE  
PERTOIS MORISET “L’ASSEMBLAGE”
Coteaux Sezannais | Champagne
[Fragrant – Lively – Fresh]

GRAPES VARIETY

Pinot Noir
Chardonnay

ABV

12.0%

COUNTRY

France

BOTTLE

2.100

SPARKLING WINES  

CHARLES ROUX “BLANC DE BLANCS” 
Burgundy
[Fruity – Fresh & Fizzy – Pleasant]

CASA BURTI “FLUTE DOLCE”
Veneto
[Apricot aromas – Sweet elegance
– Intense fruit burst] Vivino: 4.1/5 points

TUTELA “PROSECCO”
Prosecoo DOCG | Veneto
[Pleasant – Intense – Harmonious]

LES JAMELLES “METHODE TRAD.”
Limoux | Languedoc
[Brilliant – Lovely – Brioche]
Japan Wine Challenge: Platinuim
Best Value Sparkling

GRAPES VARIETY

Chardonnay
Aligote

Moscato
Garganega

Glera

Chardonnay
Pinot Noir

ABV

11.5%

9.5%

11.5%

12.0%

COUNTRY

France

Italy

Italy

France

BOTTLE

450

690

690

750

ROSÉ WINES  

ALAJA “ROSE”
Yecla
[Youthful – Refreshing – Lively]

MAISON FABRE “VILLA GARREL CUVEÉ”
AOP Cotes de Provence 
[Freshness – Round & Balanced – Fresh]

GRAPES VARIETY

Monastrell

Grenache
Cinsault
Syrah

ABV

12.0%

13.0%

COUNTRY

Spain

France

BOTTLE

590

800

All prices are quoted in ,000 VND and are subject to 10% Government tax and 5% service charge



All prices are quoted in ,000 VND and are subject to 10% Government tax and 5% service charge

WHITE WINE

GRAPES VARIETY

Pinot Grigio

Colombard Sauvignon

Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay

Viognier

Chardonnay

Verdejo
Viura

Chardonnay

Muscat of Alexandria
Gewürztraminer

Sylvaner

ABV

12.5%

11.5%

13.0%

13.5%

12.5%

13.0%

13.5%

13.0%

11.5%

13.0%

COUNTRY

Italy

France

Chile

France

France

Argentina

Spain

Spain

Spain

France

BOTTLE

550

580

600

650

750

800

850

950

1.000

1.050

CASA LUNARDI
Delle Venezie IGT | Veneto
[Tropical Fruits – Lively – Floral Notes]
Sommelier Wine Award: Gold Medal 

JP CHENET 
Vin de France 
[Peach – Delicate Vivacious]

CHATEAU LOS BOLDOS “RESERVE”
Rapel Valley | Cachapoal Andes
[Orange Blossom – Concentrated – Lively]

LES JAMELLES “LES CLASSIQUES”
Pays d’Oc | Languedoc
[Elegant – Fruity – Toasted Hazelnut]
Japanese Wine Challenge: Gold Medal
Best Value Chardonnay
 
GEORGE DUBOEUF
Pays d’Oc | Languedoc-Rousillon
[Round – Elegant – Fresh]

BODEGA SANTA JULIA “RESERVA”
Uco Valley | Mendoza
[Aromatic – Vanilla & Coconut – Good Volume]
Vegan Wine - Wine Spectator: 91 points 

TELMO RODRIGUEZ “BASA“
DO Rueda | Castilla
Floral – Freshness – Wonderful Texture]
90 points Decanter

BODEGAS LANGA “MITICO”
Calatayud DO
[Aromatic – Clean & Fresh – Sharp Acidity]
Organic Wine | International Bio-Wine
Awards: Gold Medal | 96 points 

M. TORRES “VINA ESMERALDA“
Catalonia
[Perfumed – Delightful – Fresh]
Vegan Wine

TRIMBACH
Ribeauvillé | Alsace
[Fresh – Seductive – Clean & Crisp]



RED WINE

PAUL JABOULET AINE SYRAH
Vin de France
[Cherry – Medium - Bodied - Juicy]

LES JAMELLES “LES CLASSIQUES”
Pays d’Oc | Languedoc
[Elegant – Fruity Burst – Medium Body] 
Sakura Wine Challenge: Gold Medal

CHATEAU BELLEVUE “MALARTIC”
Bordeaux
[Red Fruits – Smoky – Fleshy]

BODEGA SANTA JULIA
Maipu | Mendoza
[Blackberries – Medium Bodied]
Vegan Wine

LAPOSTOLLE “GRAND SELECTION”
Colchagua Valley
[Fruity – Elegant – Spices – Tobacco]
[Ripe Plum – Firm tannins – Structured Acidity]

BODEGA SANTA JULIA “TINTILLO”
Uco Valley | Mendoza
[Fruity – Elegant – Spices – Tobacco]
Vegan wine - Wine Advocate: 90 points

PLANETA “LA SEGRETA”
Sicilia DOC
[Fresh – Intense – Long Lasting]

FAMIGLIA LOSI “QUERICAVALLE”
Chianti Classico DOCG | Tuscany
[Fresh – Intense – Long Lasting]
Sommelier Wine Awards: 90 points, Gold Medal

CODICE
Castilla
[Dark Fruits – Intense – Pleasant]

PAUL JABOULET “PARALLELE 45”
Rhone Valley
[Red Berries – Fragrant – Harmonious]

ERRAZURIZ “MAX RESERVA“
Aconcagua Valley
[Cassis – Gentle Tannins – Refreshing Acidity]
Vegan Wine 

GRAPES VARIETY

Syrah

Pinot Noir

Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignon

Malbec

Carmenere

Malbec
Bonarda

Nero d’Avola
Merlot
Syrah

Sangiovese

Tempranillo

Syrah
Grenache

Cabernet Sauvignon

ABV

13.5%

13.5%

13.5%

14.0%

13.5%

13.5%

13.5%

13.0%

13.5%

14.0%

14.0%

COUNTRY

France

France

France

Argentina

Chile

Argentina

Italy

Italy

Spain

France

Chile

BOTTLE

650

650

690

750

750

800

850

850

850

850

950

All prices are quoted in ,000 VND and are subject to 10% Government tax and 5% service charge



RED WINE

CHATEAU PESQUIE ”TERRASSES”
Ventoux AOC | Rhoine Valley 
[Cherries – Full-Bodied – Plush]
Jebb Dunnuck: 92 points

HEINRICH “NAKED“
Lake Neusiedl | Gols | Burgenland
[Spices – Juicy presents – Lingering]

YALUMBA “BUSH VINES“ 
Barossa Valley
[Intense – Perfumed Berries – Velvety Annins]
Vegan Wine

CLOS HENRI “LE PETIT CLOS”
South Island
[Red Cherry – Light – Soft]

TORBRECK “WOODCUTTER“
Barossa Valley 
[Spices – Juicy presents – Lingering] 

CHATEAU TOUZINAT
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru | Bordeaux
[Fruity – Elegant – Spices – Tobacco]

GRAPES VARIETY

Grenache
Syrah

Blaufränkisch

Grenache

Pinot Noir

Shiraz

Merlot

ABV

13.5%

12.5%

14.5%

13.0%

14.0%

13.5%

COUNTRY

France

Austria

Australia

New Zealand

Australia

France

BOTTLE

950

990

1.000

1.150

1.150

1.350

All prices are quoted in ,000 VND and are subject to 10% Government tax and 5% service charge

DESSERT WINE

GRAPES VARIETY

Sauvignon Blanc

ABV

11.0%

COUNTRY

Chile

BOTTLE

600CYT “LATE HARVEST RESERVE” 
Maule Valley – (375ml bottle)
[Honey – Lively acidity – Quince
– Creamy Texture]



Reconnect
Meaningfully



Quán Bụi Original 19 Ngo Van Nam, Ben Nghe, Dist.1      0283 829 1515

Quán Bụi Garden 55 Ngo Quang Huy, Thao Dien, Thu Duc City     0283 898 9088

Quán Bụi Kitchen 2nd flr Estella Place, An Phu, Thu Duc City      0987 327 104

Quán Bụi Express Empire City - Tillia, Thu Thiem, Thu Duc City    0286 682 6626

Laang Saigon 22 Dang Huu Pho, Thao Dien, Thu Duc City      0286 650 4344

Cafe’In Empire City - Linden, Thu Thiem, Thu Duc City  0286 682 6617

www.quan-bui.com    |    www.laangsaigon.com

fb.com/quanbuirestaurant
fb.com/LaangSaigon

instagr.am/quanbui_restaurant
instagr.am/LaangSaigon


